1 [Sanmati Edible Oils Pvt Ltd 24-01-2023 3,52,47,317 3,52,47,317 |Operational Debt 0 0 No 0% 0 0
2 |S.K. Solvex Pvt Ltd 24-01-2023 9,07,50,046 7,74,13,684 |Operational Debt 0 0 No 0% 0 1,33,36,362
3 |Vanshika Enterprises 27-01-2023 2,52,60,678 2,20,77,062 |Operational Debt 0 0 No 0% 0 31,83,616
Green Agrevolution .
4 . T . 03-06-2023 21,80,899 21,80,899 |Operational Debt 0 0 No 0% 0 0
Private Limited
5 |Executive Engneer Jaipur  |Electricity Electricity Department
Vidyut Vitran Nigan Ltd.  |Department 02-11-2023 2,77,690.00 1,88,517.00 0 0% 89,173.00
Total 15,37,16,630 13,71,07,479 - - 1,66,09,151

(Notes to list of creditors

1. As per Regulation 14 of IBC 2016~

[Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interim 1 or the 1, as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the

ilable with him. The interim luti ional or the luti ional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, induding the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable,
[when he comes across additional information warranting such revision.

2. The daims if not submitted in appropriate daim form have been provisionally admitted at notional amount of Rs. 1.

3. Claims have been provisionally admitted by IRP/ RP on the basis of records/ documents submitted by the creditors, as the updated books of accounts of the Corporate Debtor are still not made available to IRP/RP

4. The claims where admitted are subject to further revision/substantiation/modificati on on the basis of any additional informatiohevidence! clarification which may be received subsequently and which warrant such r

5. Information/ evidence/ clarification may also be pending from Operational Creditor/M: ployees for the daims under further verification.




